

# 2024 5k & Fun Run Sponsorship Opportunities

### WARRIOR SPONSOR, \$5,000

- Recognition at live event
- Ten 5k & Fun Run race registrations
- Corporate logo or name recognition on:
  - She ROCKS website
  - o 5k & Fun Run promotional materials, banner, and race shirt
- Recognition on social media during 5k season

#### HOPE SPONSOR, \$2,500

- Eight 5k & Fun Run race registrations
- Corporate logo or name recognition on:
  - o She ROCKS website
  - o 5k & Fun Run promotional materials, banner, and race shirt
- Recognition on social media during 5k season

# STRENGTH SPONSOR, \$1,000

- Six 5k & Fun Run race registrations
- Corporate logo or name recognition on:
  - She ROCKS website
  - o 5k & Fun Run promotional materials, banner, and race shirt

## TEAL SPONSOR, \$500

- Four 5k & Fun Run race registrations
- Corporate logo or name recognition on:
  - She ROCKS website
  - o 5k & Fun Run promotional materials

## FRIEND SPONSOR, \$250

- Two 5k & Fun Run race registrations
- Corporate logo or name recognition on:
  - She ROCKS website
  - o 5k & Fun Run promotional materials



# 2024 5k & Fun Run Sponsorship Opportunities

WARRIOR sponsor, \$5,	000 Please invo	ice me at the address below.
LIODE #2.500	Enclosed is	a check, made payable to She ROCKS.
HOPE sponsor, \$2,500	I will pay o	nline with a credit card @ www.she-rocks.org.
STRENGTH sponsor, \$	1,000 I would like	my gift to remain <b>anonymous</b> .
TEAL sponsor, \$500	would like to d	ny and I are unable to sponsor this year but onate to support the important work of She
FRIEND sponsor, \$250	ROCKS.	
Primary contact		
Company or organization na	ame, as it should appear on event	materials
Address	City	State Zip
Primary contact phone num	har Em	ail address
Tilliary contact phone hum	Dei Lilli	an address
I am interested in:	volunteer opportunities	tickets to the Wilmington Dinner
	hosting an awareness event	tickets to the Triad Dinner
Please contact Mike Brown	with any questions: <u>MikeSBrown@</u> y	<u>rahoo.com</u> or info@she-rocks.org.

She ROCKS is a 501(c)3 nonprofit organization, Tax ID# 47-0975678. Contributions to She ROCKS are tax deductible to the full extent allowed by law. Please consult your tax advisor regarding deductibility of this gift.

Completed forms may be returned via email or mailed to She ROCKS, PO Box 4163, Greensboro, NC 27404.